
1 越  智  菜  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 61.20 29.04 33.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!<< ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Tq+1A+2T+SEQ q 6.60 -0.98 5.62-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 0

5 3S<+2Tq < 4.74 -1.38 3.36-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1 1 2

32.66 29.04

Composition 2.67 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

33.16

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 安  田  エリカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 55.07 26.14 28.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 -0.35 4.750 -1 -2 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 0 -3 -1

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 2 1 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 2 0 0

6 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

26.30 26.14

Composition 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 3.75 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

28.93
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3 松  田  みちか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 52.04 22.95 29.59 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-3 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.921 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz+2T+2Lo<< << 3.90 -0.63 3.27-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

5 2Lzq q F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 -1 1 1 -2

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 1 3

24.20 22.95

Composition 2.67 3.583.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

29.59

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 松  井  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 51.67 22.54 29.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 -0.14 4.960 -1 0 -1 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.06 1.58-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 0 2

7 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.14 3.260 -1 -1 0 -1

8 2Fe e 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

24.08 22.54

Composition 2.67 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.583.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50

29.13
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